FEATURES
•	 60 Watt Output Power
•	 Extremely Wide 12:1 Input range:
     9-75Vdc, 14-160Vdc
•	 Output Voltage: 5, 12, 15, 24, 28, 48, 53Vdc
•	 Isolation Voltage Up To 3000Vac
•	 Operating Base Plate Temperature: -40 to +105 ºC
•	 Standard 1/4 Brick Package

Vdc
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current at Full
Load
A
Input Current at
No Load
mA
Efficiency
% Model Number*
Maximum Capacitor
Load
μF
9 - 75 5 12 20 89 OFQC60-36S5 24000
9 - 75 12 5 20 89 OFQC60-36S12 4200
9 - 75 15 4 20 89 OFQC60-36S15 2700
9 - 75 24 2.5 20 90 OFQC60-36S24 1100
9 - 75 28 2.15 20 90 OFQC60-36S28 780
9 - 75 48 1.25 20 92 OFQC60-36S48 260
9 - 75 53 1.14 20 90 OFQC60-36S53 220
14 - 160 5 12 12 89 OFQC60-72S5 24000
14 - 160 12 5 15 89 OFQC60-72S12 4200
14 - 160 15 4 15 89 OFQC60-72S15 2700
14 - 160 24 2.5 12 90 OFQC60-72S24 1100
14 - 160 28 2.15 12 90 OFQC60-72S28 780
14 - 160 48 1.25 12 90 OFQC60-72S48 260
14 - 160 53 1.14 12 90 OFQC60-72S53 220
DATA SHEET
DC-DC CONVERTERS
SINGLE OUTPUT, 60 WATTS
EXTREMELY WIDE 12:1 INPUT VOLTAGE RANGE: 9-75VDC, 14-160VDC